Wisselprijs KAAGCUP 2018 Standaard klasse

Nr
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26

gemiddelde score

14.93

26.40

29.67

44.25

46.25

52.25

54.00

56.00

57.00

71.00

73.50

74.67

75.67

79.86

81.67

82.33

84.33

84.67

85.33

97.33

100.00

114.25

114.33

133.33

133.67

135.50

zaterdag 12 mei 2018

Macdonald Zeeverkenners
Hubertus-Brandaan Wilde Vaart

Cornelis de Houtman groep Zeeverkenners
De Vliegende Hollander Wilde Vaart
Scouting Alphen aan den Rijn Zeeverkenners
Scouting Kwintsheul Zeeverkenners

Scouting De Lier Zeeverkenners
waterscoutinggroep Pocahontas Wilde Vaart
Lodewijksgroep Zeeverkenners
Scoutinggroep Shawano's Zeeverkenners
Sagara Satrya's Zeeverkenners

Rijswijkse Meeuwen-Watergeuzen Wilde Vaart
scoutinggroep wapata Zeeverkenners

Leif Erikson Zeeverkenners

Waingunga Zeeverkenners

Scouting Willem Barendsz Zeeverkenners
Jan van Galen Zeeverkenners

Scouting Den Hoorn Zeeverkenners

van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Vaart
Van Woesikgroep Wassenaar Zeeverkenners
Scouting Paulusgroep Leiden Zeeverkenners
Tjarda Hillegom Zeeverkenners

Tjarda Zeeverkenners

TIFLO-groep Zeeverkenners No 2

Hildebrand Zeeverkenners

Norvicus Zeeverkenners

's-Gravenhage
Voorburg
Reeuwijk
's-Gravenhage
Alphen aan den Rijn
Kwintsheul

De Lier
Zoetermeer
Leiden

Lisse
Oegstgeest
's-Gravenhage
Ter Aar
Voorschoten
Leiden

Alphen aan den Rijn
Leiden

Den Hoorn (ZH)
Leiderdorp
Wassenaar
Leiden
Hillegom
Sassenheim
Aalsmeer
Haarlem

Noordwijk (ZH)

Boten
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Wisselprijs KAAGCUP 2018 Instructie klasse

Nr gemiddelde score

5.85

13.50

14.23

18.50

21.14

28.50

29.67
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30.00

zaterdag 12 mei 2018

Waterscouting St. Willibrordus Zeeverkenners
Scouting Satoko Kitahara Zeeverkenners

Leif Erikson Zeeverkenners

HWS Baron van Pallandtgroep Zeeverkenners

van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig de Kleine Vaart
Jan van Galen Junior Zeeverkenners

van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Meisjes

Sagara Satrya's Junior Zeeverkenners

Reeuwijk
Leidschendam
Voorschoten
's-Gravenhage
Leiderdorp
Leiden
Leiderdorp

Oegstgeest

Boten
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Wisselprijs KAAGCUP 2018 Vrije Klasse

Nr
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gemiddelde score

2.85 Macdonald Zeeverkenners
10.67 Dr. John Mott Groep Zeeverkenners
13.85 Cornelis de Houtman groep Zeeverkenners
23.00 Tasmaniagroep Zeeverkenners
24.00 Waterscouting Dorus Rijkers Loodsen
41.00 Scouting Paulusgroep Leiden Zeeverkenners
41.50 waterscoutinggroep Pocahontas Loodsen
42.00 Waterscouting St. Willibrordus Zeeverkenners
42.00 Lodewijksgroep Loodsen

47.67 Leif Erikson Loodsen

52.75 Olivier van Noort Il Overig Wildevaart + Loodsen + PLusscouts

53.50 Admiraal de Ruyter Zeeverkenners
54.83 Bim-Bakenesser Loodsen

57.50 De Katwijkse Zeeverkenners Wilde Vaart
67.00 scoutinggroep wapata Wilde Vaart

70.50 Paula Geertsgroep Loodsen

75.50 Tjarda Overig VSS Stam

76.00 Karel Doormangroep 1 Loodsen

77.50 Kon-Tiki Zeeverkenners

97.00 Marco Polo Waterscouts Plusscouts
97.00 TIFLO-groep Wilde Vaart

97.00 Scouting Klimopgroep Loodsen

zaterdag 12 mei 2018

's-Gravenhage
Rotterdam
Reeuwijk
Brielle
Rijswijk (ZH)
Leiden
Zoetermeer
Reeuwijk
Leiden
Voorschoten
Schoonhoven
Krimpen aan de Lek
Haarlem
Katwijk (ZH)
Ter Aar
Hoofddorp
Sassenheim
Maassluis
Haarlem
Haarlem
Aalsmeer

Waddinxveen

Boten
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